
 

 

Admissions CAS officers:   

 Faculty   Name   Email   

• Arts & Humanities    
• Social & Historical 
Sciences    

Daren Fry    d.fry@ucl.ac.uk   

•  Bartlett (Built Environment)    
(except Bartlett Construction and 
Project   
Management)    

Alexander 
Thomas    

alexander.thomas@ucl.ac.uk   

•  Engineering Sciences (except 

Civil Eng and Mgmt)    
Chris Howsham   c.howsham@ucl.ac.uk   

•  IOE    Claudia Kinkead   c.kinkead@ucl.ac.uk   

• Laws    
• Civil Engineering and 
Management    

Camilla Bishop   c.bishop@ucl.ac.uk   

• Life Sciences    
• Medical Sciences    
• Brain Sciences    

Daren Fry    
Chris Howsham   

d.fry@ucl.ac.uk   
c.howsham@ucl.ac.uk   

• Mathematical & Physical 

Sciences    
• Population Health 

Sciences     
• Bartlett Construction & 
Project Management    

Precious 
Ogundele   

p.ogundele@ucl.ac.uk   

 


